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é KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account No.

Alias Name

318-6-01064-0
Account Name uSwisdmmuatimls sunwada v.9uge Account Status

wimsdmuntinls e.mwada o.9ugn Branch Name

Ledger Balance 3,000,800.00

Date Leller
taso0 997072
Trs200 90160
024500 937071
024700 937077
100100 | 93100
o000 937072
assoo 67078
0sdg00 931000
loas00 | 937072
52800 670788
W20 931000
Toatoo 997072
osaroo 91000
0garo0 931000
Tsoo0 | 931000
o2an00 | S37074
200 S0
oaato0 93707
oraro0 97073
Tosw00 960554
To0500 | $31002

Total Cr. =6,604,917.39

Transaction
Code

BCD14

CBCA

BCD32

BCD32

BCD14

BCD14

CWTRC

BCD14

BCD14

CWTRC

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD32

BCD14

BCD32

BCD32

CWTRC

BCDO2

THB

Active

BUMNET NARONG BR.
Available Balance 3,000,800.00

Currency

Cheque

Description No Amount Balance Init Br
CHAIYAPHUM
PRO/200307 10,068.76 2,983,432.04 108682
SBK:34 SBR:656 ICAS -
INCL R1 10127673 2.813,363.28 170,068.76 0700
afaamsnni/ 108682 183,400.00 353,468.76 108682
wiadmsmini/ 108682 553,800.00 907,268.76 108682
GFMIS/108682 5,900.00 913,168.76 108682
Chaiyaphum
Pr/200307 510.00 913,678.76 108682
3180666331 10127674 -6,700.00 906,978.76 0318
GFMIS/108682 120,000.00 1,026,978.76 108682
Office
Chaiyap/200307 232.80 1,027,211.56 108682
3180666331 10127675 -806,221.47 220,990.09 0318
nnmsinasey/ 200045 1,894,991.44 2,115,981.53 108682
Chaiyaphum
Pr/200307 510.00 2,116,491.53 108682
GFMIS/108682 1,259,759.92 3,376,251.45 108682
GFMIS/108682 35,648.54 3,411,899.99 108682
nsugamvnisn/200013 23,398.16 3,435,298.15 108682
afadnmsnns/ 108682 2,210,000.00 5,645,298.15 108682
CHAIYAPHUM
PRO/200307 9,397.77 5,654,695.92 108682
afaaminini/ 108682 62,000.00 5,716,695.92 108682
afadnisnini/ 108682 234,500.00 5,951,195.92 108682
10127677 -62,200.00 5,888,995.92 0318
Chaiyaphum
Pro/200307 800.00 5,889,795.92 108682
Total Dr. =-3,688,484.75 ﬁ'n,u'mnﬁaa
UNADVATYT UBNFULE
dndviniaiunasUyidiuingnne
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3 wuBdeIHdDA AW 28,770.00
4 WuaununavnudtkioUvunagdnssmisaouioo 690,000.00
au (n.u.n)
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uia
9 5u a upniKlipvINsWMSTIAU 21,734,600.00

SOUvuUNav 29,235,781.60

10 | 2. vuupaInNs wutdau (Aeomstidov) 3,366,720.00
(HuoatsuLdau

T di30) wutdou (Weus:o) 11,603,907.00

2 3u a usniktiponsI9ASTIVEU
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Ku>Q ; i
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